UAN NO : 101714518666

PAY DAYS : 31

PAN : BQKPT8497D

BANK NAME : HDFC Bank

BANK A/C NO : 50100436491360

DEDUCTIONS (INR)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

PROVIDENT FUND 2,550

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31

GROSS EARNINGS 36,408 36,408 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2,581

NET PAY : 33,827    

IN WORDS : Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Seven Only

Remarks: Net pay has been transferred to your above named Bank Account
This is a computer generated pay slip and hence signature not required.